
        Heichal HaTorah
 September 2018-June 2019 

 Elul Zman 5778- Kayitz Zman 5779  
 
 

Thursday, August 30 Student Orientation 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
 
Friday, August 31 7:40 AM - 12:30 PM 
 
Sunday, September 2 8:40 AM - 12:30 PM 
 
Monday, September 3 8:40 AM - 12:30 PM 

Legal Holiday/No Transportation 
 

Tuesday, September 4 Back-to-Yeshiva Trip 7:40AM - 7:00PM 
 
Wednesday, September 5 First Full Day 7:40 AM - 6:10 PM 

 
Sunday, September 9- Rosh Hashanah - No Yeshiva 
Tuesday, September 11 
 
Wednesday, September 12 Tzom Gedalia  8:40 AM - 12:30 PM 
 
Thursday, September 13 First Night Seder 7:40 AM - 8:10 PM  

Tehillim-A-Thon  
 
Tuesday, September 18 Erev Yom Kippur - No Yeshiva 
 
Friday, September 21- Sukkos Vacation 
Wednesday, October 3  
 
Thursday, October 4 Yeshiva Resumes/No Night Seder 

 
Sunday, October 7 Israel/College Guidance Day  

Seniors Only 
 
Tuesday, October 9 Back to Yeshiva Night ​8:00 PM 
 
Sunday, October 14 Israel/College Guidance Day  

Seniors Only 
 

Shabbos, October 20 Yeshiva Shabbaton 
Parshas Lech Lecha 
 
Friday, November 2- Off Shabbos - No Yeshiva 
Sunday, November 4 
 



Sunday, November 4- Open House for Prospective Parents 7:00 PM 
Monday, November 5 Delayed Start 8:40 AM 
 
Tuesday, November 6 Dismissal 6:30 PM after Ma’ariv 
 
November 10 Melave Malka for Prospective Students 
Motzei Shabbos 
 
Sunday, November 18 Parent Teacher Conferences  

1:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, November 22 8:40 AM - 12:30 PM  

Legal Holiday/No Transportation 
 
Friday, November 23- Off Shabbos - No Yeshiva 
Sunday, November 25  
 
Friday, December 7- Chanukah Break 
Monday, December 10 
 
Tuesday, December 18 Asara B’Teves 

8:40 AM - 1:00 PM 
 
Shabbos, December 22 Grades 10 & 11 Teaneck Shabbaton 
Parshas Vayechi 

 
Monday, December 24 No Passaic-Clifton Transportation 
 
Tuesday, December 25 Special Program 

Father/Son Learning  
8:40 AM - 12:00 PM 
No Transportation  

 
Tuesday, January 1 Special Program 

Grandfather/Grandson Learning 
8:40 AM - 12:00 PM  
Legal Holiday/No Transportation 

 
Thursday, January 3 Iyun Final followed by Trip 
 
Friday, January 4 No Yeshiva 
 
Monday, January 3- Midterm Schedule 
Thursday, January 17 
 
Friday, January 18- Midwinter Vacation 
Sunday, January 27 



 
Monday, January 28 Yeshiva Resumes/No Night Seder 
 
Shabbos, February 2 Grades 9 & 12 Monsey Shabbaton 
Parshas Mishpatim 
 
Friday, February 15- Off Shabbos - No Yeshiva 
Sunday, February 17 
 
Monday, February 18 No Yeshiva 
 
Tuesday, February 19 Purim Katan Program 
 
Thursday, March 7 Trip 
 
Friday, March 8- Off Shabbos - No Yeshiva  
Sunday, March 10  
 
Tuesday, March 12 No Ma’ariv for Duration of School Year 

Dismissal 6:10PM 
 
Wednesday, March 20 Taanis Esther 8:40 AM - 12:30 PM 

Purim Chagiga 
 

Thursday, March 21- Purim - No Yeshiva 
Friday, March 22 
 
Tuesday, April 16 Shacharis 8:40 AM  

Pesach Yom Iyun/Tomchei Shabbos Packing 
 

Wednesday, April 17- Pesach Vacation 
Monday, April 29  
 
Tuesday, April 30 Yeshiva Resumes 
 
Friday, May 24- Off Shabbos - No Yeshiva 
Sunday, May 26 
 
Monday, May 27 8:40 AM - 12:30 PM  

Legal Holiday/No Transportation 
 
Shabbos, June 1 Yeshiva Shabbaton 
Parshas Bekuchosai 
 
Monday, June 3 Last Day of Regular Classes 
 
Tuesday, June 4- Final Exam Schedule 



Tuesday, June 18  
 

Friday, June 7- Shavuos - No Yeshiva  
Monday, June 10 
 
Sunday, June 16 Graduation/Senior Brunch 11:00 AM 
 
Tuesday, June 18 ​Last Day of Yeshiva 
 
Sunday, June 23 Mishnahthon 


